SWIM WARS

Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 31
28.4.2024. - 12:50

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang
E

=

KOLESNIKOV, Kliment
KORNEYV, Egor
MINAKOV, Andrei
LIFINTSEV, Miron

5. MESETOVIC, Adi

6. VUKICEVIC, Robert
7

8

wn

MARTYNYCHEV, Kirill
. SUCEVIC, Roko
9. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
10. ZIVANOVIC, Uros
11. CIROVIC, Lovro
12. ZWETSLOOT, Bram
13. IVANKOVIC, Ivan
14. KORENT DE FRANCESCHI, Leonardo
15. NENADIC, Vlaho
16. SIROTANOVIC, Dino Hasibovié
17. GORNIK, Jure
SARIC, Boris
19. MAJCEN, Taj
OBRADOVIC, Uro$
21. DOLENEC, Domagoj
22. PUTNIK, Lav
23. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa
24. LOPICIC, Pavle
25. PETROVIC, Nikola
26. GRAHOVAC, Relja
27. SUTA, Haris
28. FINK, Amadej
29. VIDOVIC, Aleksej
30. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
31. MORACA, Luka
32. SALISPAHIC, Affan
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
34. GREBLICKI, Marko
35. ZAGAR, Patrik
36. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo
37. ZAUNER, Robert
38. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
39. VALANTIC, Nace
40. MARKAC, Nik
41. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa
42. COLIC, Andrej
43. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
44. STAMENKOVIC, Filip
45. KVOCKA, Vanja
46. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
47. VUSNIK, Zan Luka

G.R.
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Moscow City

Saint Petersburg
Republic of Tatarstan
Saint Petersburg
Bosna, SA
MAKSIMIR Zagreb
Saint Petersburg
MAKSIMIR Zagreb
11. April

Pscs

PK Ribnica

Team NL

Zrinjski, MO

PK Ljubljana

Jug

Bosna, SA

SD Delfin Ljubljana
Olymp-Banja Luka
SD Delfin Ljubljana
22. April, BL

HAPK Mladost
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK Borac

Crvena Zvezda
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK Borac

Bosna, SA

PK Koper

PK Borac

11. April
Olymp-Banja Luka
Bosna, SA

Neptun

HAPK Mladost
MAKSIMIR Zagreb
Olymp-Banja Luka
HAPK Mladost
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK Nova Gorica

PK FuZinar Ravne
Olymp-Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka
11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd
Olymp-Banja Luka
11. April

PK FuZinar Ravne

Vreme R1Bodova

22.38+0,70 815
22.45+0,70 808
23.10+0,68 741
23.10+0,75 741
23.19+0,69 733
23.98+0,66 663
24.14+0,65 649
24.27+0,70 639
24.29+0,65 637
24.39+0,69 630
24.40+0,66 629
24.44+0,69 626
24.51+0,66 620
24.62+0,84 612
24.64+0,79 611
24.65+0,71 610
24.76+0,67 602
24.76+0,80 602
24.98+0,75 586
24.98+0,70 586
25.02+0,68 583
25.16+0,72 574
25.21+0,70 570
25.29+0,73 565
25.30+0,69 564
25.44+0,71 555
25.49+0,69 552
25.50+0,73 551
25.60+0,72 544
25.69+0,72 539
25.70+0,75 538
25.73+0,69 536
25.73+0,69 536
25.78+0,76 533
25.79+0,63 532
25.82+0,69 531
25.87+0,74 528
25.92+0,83 524
26.06+0,73 516
26.07+0,75 515
26.11+0,79 513
26.16+0,68 510
26.18+0,76 509
26.28+0,84 503
26.30+0,70 502
26.39+0,73 497
26.43+0,72 495
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 31, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E

Rang

47.
49.
50.
51.
52.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

69.
70.
71.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

VAVTAR, Aljaz
NIKOLIC, Bojan
TESANOVIC, Vuk
SEVCENKO, Maksim
LAZIN, Vuk

PURISIC, Stefan
SPENKO, Zan
JOVICIC, Mihajlo
DRASKOVIC, Nikola
GOVSE, Lan

VUGA, Peter
ANDZELEVSKI, Ostoj
VOLK, Ziga
TUCKESIC, David
MIKLIC, Jan
VINKOVIC SATARA, Tin
CAMPA, Tobija

FINK, Aleksej
RODMAN PONIKVAR, lan
KRESOJEVIC, Andrej
ZLONOGA, Milan
DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin
TATIC, Jovan
PRITERZNIK, Oskar JoZe
JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar
SIMOVIC, Oleg
VLACO, Sergej
VIDOVIC, Aleksa
BLANUSA, Vuk
GOLUBOVIC, Andrija
MIHALJEVIC, Juraj
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
TUNJIC, Ante
PETROVIC, Veljko
BRTAN, David
MILOSAVIC, Nikola
PERSIN, Blaz
RADANOVIC, Milos
DJUDUROVIC, Fedor
PETROVIC, Danilo
ALES, Urban

KOJIC, Borna

TALIC, Ante
MALESEVIC, Damjan
POVSIC, Rene
MATIJEVIC, Teodor
PUTNIK, Danilo
SARIC, Noa
KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic
DELIC, Karlo
JURESIC, Viktor

GR.
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96
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08
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08
08
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08
09
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11
08
10
11
10
10
08
10
10
06
08
08
08
09
09
11
08
10
09
09
06
12
10
09
09

PK Ribnica

PK Borac

Valis

PVK Budva Budvanska Rivijera
11. April
Olymp-Banja Luka
PK llirija Ljubljana
Crvena Zvezda
Poseidon

PK llirija Ljubljana
SD Delfin Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

PK Ljubljana

PK Borac

PK llirija Ljubljana
MAKSIMIR Zagreb
PK Ribnica

PK Koper

PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Borac
Poseidon
Olymp-Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka
PK FuZinar Ravne
Olymp-Banja Luka
11. April

Delfin - Laktasi
Olymp-Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka
11. April

HAPK Mladost
Valis

HAPK Mladost

11. April

HAPK Mladost
Olymp-Banja Luka
PK llirija Ljubljana
Olymp-Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka
22. April, BL

PK Ljubljana
HAPK Mladost
Zrinjski, MO

PK Borac

PK Koper

PK Ljubljana
Olymp-Banja Luka
Zrinjski, MO
Crvena Zvezda
MAKSIMIR Zagreb
Zrinjski, MO

Vreme

26.43+0,62
26.52+0,85
26.58+0,79
26.59+0,71
26.60+0,80
26.60+0,69
26.65+0,72
26.66+0,68
26.77+0,67
26.83+0,69
26.86+0,69
26.88+0,64
26.92+0,80
26.95+0,68
27.17+0,68
27.27+0,70
27.40+0,74
27.47+0,70
27.52+0,77
27.54+0,80
27.54+0,77
27.58+0,70
27.60+0,72
27.63+0,86
27.63+0,72
27.69+0,75
27.80+0,70
27.82+0,68
27.87+0,77
27.91+0,70
27.92+0,74
27.94+0,80
27.95+0,79
27.97+0,75
28.09+0,69
28.09+0,81
28.20+0,74
28.27+0,76
28.32+0,66
28.40+0,85
28.54+0,81
28.55+0,85
28.56+0,82
28.59+0,72
28.60+0,82
28.60+0,80
28.67+0,73
28.74+0,92
28.78+0,74
28.84+0,64
28.98+0,82

R1Bodova

495
490
486
486
485
485
483
482
476
473
471
470
468
467
455
450
444
441
438
437
437
435
434
433
433
430
425
424
422
420
420
419
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417
412
412
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393
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391
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390
387
385
383
381
375
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 31, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E

Rang

99.
100.
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102.
103.
104.

106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.

TESTEN, Martin
MIHAILOVIC, Matija
PEZEROVIC, lan
TOMOVIC, Andrija
WORTHMAN, Theo
ROZIC, Josko
AMBROZIC, Alessandro
PEKEZ, Vuk

SIMIC, Pavle

NJIRE, Gabirijel
RISTICEVIC, Viktor
DJEKIC, Lazar
KAMMERMEIER, Gregor
KHASSENOV, Dinmukhammed
MADIC, Aleksa
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
ZARIC, Jakov
PAVLOVIC, Nikolaj
SARIC, Marko
MESAROS HERDEN, Noa
STEFANOVIC, Aleksa
DEBELJAK, Vid
VELICKOVIC, Andrej
MARINKOV, Jovan
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
TUCAKOVIC, Milo3
JESIC, Konstantin
SILZER, Jacob
KULJA, Vuk
APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard
VASIC, Trifun

DRLJA, Ivan
TODOROVIC, Mihajlo
FILIPOVIC, Niko
IVANKOVIC, Miro
STANIC, Aljosa
TODOROVIC, Djordje
SAVIC, Dusan
KONDOREV, Filipp
VUJIC, Vuk
STEVANOVIC, Danijel
SMILJANIC, David
STOJCIC, Kristijan
IVANKOQVIC, Pavle
RADIC, Marko
ROZIC, Ivano
CRNCEVIC, Danilo
MAJKIC, Kristijan
AVDIC, Faruk

TOPIC, Ivan
MILAKOVIC, Veljko

GR.

10
08
09
10
08
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11
10
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10
09
12
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
09
10
12
14
13
10
13
13
11
13
14
13
10
11
13
12
12
13
15

PK llirija Ljubljana

Valis

PK Ljubljana

Crvena Zvezda
Bonnyville Requins Swim Club
Orka, MO

PK Ribnica
Olymp-Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka
HAPK Mladost

22. April, BL

PK Borac

SC Hakoah Wien

SC Hakoah Wien

11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd
Sloboda

PK Koper

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
HAPK Mladost

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK Ribnica

11. April

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Valis

22. April, BL

Delfin - Laktasi
Bonnyville Requins Swim Club
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK "BPK" Bgd

Orka, MO

Aquafit, SA

Zrinjski, MO

Orka, MO

Orka, MO
Olymp-Banja Luka

22. April, BL

Crvena Zvezda

Delfin - Laktasi

PK Borac

Olymp-Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka

PK Borac

Olymp-Banja Luka
Zrinjski, MO
Olymp-Banja Luka

22. April, BL

Aquafit, SA

Delfin - Laktasi
Olymp-Banja Luka

Vreme

29.05+0,76
29.10+0,74
29.30+0,78
29.51+0,79
29.54+0,84
29.55+0,84
29.55+0,94
29.58+0,71
29.67+0,88
29.72+0,76
29.92+0,79
30.02+0,77
30.02+0,66
30.35+0,64
30.52+1,30
30.81+0,75
30.97+0,79
30.98+0,71
31.07+0,85
31.10+0,93
31.12+0,93
31.24+0,70
31.46+0,67
31.62+0,89
31.73+0,75
31.77+0,77
32.13+0,81
32.23+0,76
33.10+0,98
33.21+0,91
33.22+0,92
33.74+0,73
33.91+0,78
34.05+0,69
34.38+1,04
34.47+0,83
34.94+0,70
35.09+1,20
35.23+0,75
35.93+0,82
36.12+0,78
36.40+0,56
36.72+0,65
36.74+0,87
36.95+0,84
37.01+0,82
37.43+0,80
37.75+0,94
37.95+0,91
38.21+0,87
38.24+0,90

R1Bodova

372
371
363
355
354
354
354
353
350
348
341
337
337
327
321
312
307
307
304
303
303
299
293
289
286
285
275
273
252
249
249
238
234
231
224
223
214
211
209
197
194
189
184
184
181
180
174
169
167
163
163
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 31, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
150. KARAC, Minja 15  Olymp-Banja Luka 38.28+0,65 162
151. DOKO, Luka 14 Orka, MO 39.08+0,81 153
152. TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj 14 22. April, BL 39.19+0,61 151
153. ZLOMISLIC, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 39.27+0,92 150
154. STANETIC, Vuk 14  Olymp-Banja Luka 39.28+0,84 150
155. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13  Olymp-Banja Luka 40.04+0,71 142
156. GOLUB, Nikola 14  Olymp-Banja Luka 40.11+0,75 141
157. BABIC, Nemanja 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 41.11+0,95 131
158. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 42.16+0,57 122
159. SOLDAT, Savo 14  Olymp-Banja Luka 42.55+0,75 118
160. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 42.70+0,89 117
161. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14  Olymp-Banja Luka 43.03+0,75 114
162. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 43.16+1,05 113
163. PECANAC, Viktor 13  Olymp-Banja Luka 4552+0,97 96
164. AVDIC, Vedad 16  Aquafit, SA 4597+1,44 94
165. MARIJANOVIC, Bruno 12 Orka, MO 46.67+0,93 89
166. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16  Olymp-Banja Luka 46.81+0,62 89
167. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16  Olymp-Banja Luka 48.84 78
168. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 49.83 73
169. DJAJIC, David 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 51.38+0,61 67
170. SMILJIC, Filip 14 22. April, BL 53.44+0,92 59
171. COLIC, Matija 15  22. April, BL 56.63 50
172. BAJIC, Aleksej 16 22. April, BL 59.31 43
173. CIGOJEVIC, Lazar 16 22. April, BL 1:59.21 5
DSQ BAVCON, Tadej 11  PK Nova Gorica 34.31+0,50
DSQ PAVLOVIC, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 34.88+0,78
DSQ MILJIC, Andrija 12 22. April, BL 59.22
D
1. LIFINTSEV, Miron 06  Saint Petersburg 23.10+0,75 741
2. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07  Zrinjski, MO 24.51+0,66 620
3. KORENT DE FRANCESCHI, Leonardo 06  PK Ljubljana 24.62+0,84 612
4. NENADIC, Vlaho 06 Jug 24.64+0,79 611
5. MAJCEN, Taj 07  SD Delfin Ljubljana 24.98+0,75 586
6. DOLENEC, Domagoj 07 HAPK Mladost 25.02+0,68 583
7. PUTNIK, Lav 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.16+0,72 574
8. FINK, Amadej 07  PK Koper 25.50+0,73 551
9. SALISPAHIC, Affan 06 Bosna, SA 25.73+0,69 536
10. GREBLICKI, Marko 07 HAPK Mladost 25.78+0,76 533
11. ZAGAR, Patrik 06 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 25.79+0,63 532
12. ZAUNER, Robert 07 HAPK Mladost 25.87+0,74 528
13. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.92+0,83 524
14. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.11+0,79 513
15. COLIC, Andrej 07  Olymp-Banja Luka 26.16+0,68 510
16. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 26.39+0,73 497
17. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 26.58+0,79 486
18. VUGA, Peter 06  SD Delfin Ljubljana 26.86+0,69 471
19. TUCKESIC, David 06 PK Borac 26.95+0,68 467
20. ZLONOGA, Milan 07  Poseidon 27.54+0,77 437
21. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 27.58+0,70 435
22. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 28.09+0,81 412
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 31, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, D

Rang
23.

Nogk,~wdpE

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

PUTNIK, Danilo

CIROVIC, Lovro
OBRADOVIC, Uro$
GRAHOVAC, Relja
VALANTIC, Nace
MARKAC, Nik
KVOCKA, Vanja
VUSNIK, Zan Luka
VAVTAR, Aljaz
SEVCENKO, Maksim
LAZIN, Vuk

JOVICIC, Mihajlo
DRASKOVIC, Nikola
GOVSE, Lan

VOLK, Ziga

MIKLIC, Jan
VINKOVIC SATARA, Tin
CAMPA, Tobija
FINK, Aleksej
RODMAN PONIKVAR, lan
KRESOJEVIC, Andrej
PRITERZNIK, Oskar JoZe
JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar
VIDOVIC, Aleksa
TUNJIC, Ante
PERSIN, Blaz
RADANOVIC, Milos
DJUDUROVIC, Fedor
PETROVIC, Danilo
ALES, Urban

TALIC, Ante
POVSIC, Rene
MATIJEVIC, Teodor
DELIC, Karlo
JURESIC, Viktor
MIHAILOVIC, Matija
PEZEROVIC, lan
WORTHMAN, Theo
SIMIC, Pavle
DJEKIC, Lazar
PAVLOVIC, Nikolaj
TODOROVIC, Mihajlo

GR.

06

08
08
08
09
09
09
09
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
09

Olymp-Banja Luka

PK Ribnica

22. April, BL

PK Borac

PK Nova Gorica
PK Fuzinar Ravne
Olymp-Banja Luka
PK Fuzinar Ravne
PK Ribnica

PVK Budva Budvanska Rivijera

11. April

Crvena Zvezda
Poseidon

PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

PK llirija Ljubljana
MAKSIMIR Zagreb
PK Ribnica

PK Koper

PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Borac

PK FuZinar Ravne
Olymp-Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka
HAPK Mladost
PK llirija Ljubljana
Olymp-Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka
22. April, BL

PK Ljubljana
Zrinjski, MO

PK Koper

PK Ljubljana
MAKSIMIR Zagreb
Zrinjski, MO

Valis

PK Ljubljana

Bonnyville Requins Swim Club

Olymp-Banja Luka
PK Borac

PK Koper

Aquafit, SA

Vreme R1Bodova
28.67+0,73 387

24.40+0,66 629
24.98+0,70 586
25.44+0,71 555
26.06+0,73 516
26.07+0,75 515
26.30+0,70 502
26.43+0,72 495
26.43+0,62 495
26.59+0,71 486
26.60+0,80 485
26.66+0,68 482
26.77+0,67 476
26.83+0,69 473
26.92+0,80 468
27.17+0,68 455
27.27+0,70 450
27.40+0,74 444
27.47+0,70 441
27.52+0,77 438
27.54+0,80 437
27.63+0,86 433
27.63+0,72 433
27.82+0,68 424
27.95+0,79 418
28.20+0,74 407
28.27+0,76 404
28.32+0,66 402
28.40+0,85 399
28.54+0,81 393
28.56+0,82 392
28.60+0,82 390
28.60+0,80 390
28.84+0,64 381
28.98+0,82 375
29.10+0,74 371
29.30+0,78 363
29.54+0,84 354
29.67+0,88 350
30.02+0,77 337
30.98+0,71 307
33.91+0,78 234
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 31, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

B

©NO O AWNE

15.
16.
17.
18.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

DSQ

DSQ

BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
ANDZELEVSKI, Ostoj
TATIC, Jovan

SIMOVIC, Oleg

VLACO, Sergej
BLANUSA, Vuk
GOLUBOVIC, Andrija
MIHALJEVIC, Juraj
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
PETROVIC, Veliko
BRTAN, David

KOJIC, Borna
MALESEVIC, Damjan
KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic
TESTEN, Matrtin
TOMOVIC, Andrija
ROZIC, Josko
AMBROZIC, Alessandro
PEKEZ, Vuk

NJIRE, Gabirijel
RISTICEVIC, Viktor
KHASSENOV, Dinmukhammed
MADIC, Aleksa
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
ZARIC, Jakov
MESAROS HERDEN, Noa
STEFANOQVIC, Aleksa
DEBELJAK, Vid
VELICKOVIC, Andrej
MARINKQV, Jovan
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
TUCAKOVIC, Milos
JESIC, Konstantin
SILZER, Jacob

KULJA, Vuk
APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard
VASIC, Trifun

DRLJA, Ivan

FILIPOVIC, Niko
SAVIC, Dusan
STEVANOVIC, Danijel
RADIC, Marko

ROZIC, Ivano

BAVCON, Tadej
PAVLOVIC, Petar

10
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
11

11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd

PK Ljubljana
Olymp-Banja Luka

11. April

Delfin - Laktasi
Olymp-Banja Luka

11. April

HAPK Mladost

Valis

11. April

HAPK Mladost

HAPK Mladost

PK Borac

Crvena Zvezda

PK llirija Ljubljana
Crvena Zvezda

Orka, MO

PK Ribnica
Olymp-Banja Luka
HAPK Mladost

22. April, BL

SC Hakoah Wien

11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd
Sloboda

HAPK Mladost

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK Ribnica

11. April

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Valis

22. April, BL

Delfin - Laktasi
Bonnyville Requins Swim Club
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK "BPK" Bgd

Orka, MO

Zrinjski, MO

22. April, BL

PK Borac

Olymp-Banja Luka
Zrinjski, MO

PK Nova Gorica
Zrinjski, MO

26.18+0,76
26.28+0,84
26.88+0,64
27.60+0,72
27.69+0,75
27.80+0,70
27.87+0,77
27.91+0,70
27.92+0,74
27.94+0,80
27.97+0,75
28.09+0,69
28.55+0,85
28.59+0,72
28.78+0,74
29.05+0,76
29.51+0,79
29.55+0,84
29.55+0,94
29.58+0,71
29.72+0,76
29.92+0,79
30.35+0,64
30.52+1,30
30.81+0,75
30.97+0,79
31.10+0,93
31.12+0,93
31.24+0,70
31.46+0,67
31.62+0,89
31.73+0,75
31.77+0,77
32.13+0,81
32.23+0,76
33.10+0,98
33.21+0,91
33.22+0,92
33.74+0,73
34.05+0,69
35.09+1,20
36.12+0,78
36.95+0,84
37.01+0,82
34.31+0,50
34.88+0,78

509
503
470
434
430
425
422
420
420
419
417
412
392
391
383
372
355
354
354
353
348
341
327
321
312
307
303
303
299
293
289
286
285
275
273
252
249
249
238
231
211
194
181
180
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SWIM WARS

Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 31, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

A
1. SARIC, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO
2. KAMMERMEIER, Gregor 12 SC Hakoah Wien
3. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
4. IVANKOVIC, Miro 12 Orka, MO
5. STANIC, Aljo3a 14  Orka, MO
6. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp-Banja Luka
7. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Crvena Zvezda
8. VUJIC, Vuk 13  Delfin - Laktasi
9. SMILJANIC, David 13 Olymp-Banja Luka
10. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14  Olymp-Banja Luka
11. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PKBorac
12. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp-Banja Luka
13. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April, BL
14. AVDIC, Faruk 12 Aquafit, SA
15. TOPIC, Ivan 13  Delfin - Laktasi
16. MILAKOVIC, Veljko 15 Olymp-Banja Luka
17. KARAC, Minja 15 Olymp-Banja Luka
18. DOKO, Luka 14  Orka, MO
19. TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj 14 22. April, BL
20. ZLOMISLIC, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO
21. STANETIC, Vuk 14  Olymp-Banja Luka
22. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13  Olymp-Banja Luka
23. GOLUB, Nikola 14  Olymp-Banja Luka
24. BABIC, Nemanja 12 Olymp-Banja Luka
25. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp-Banja Luka
26. SOLDAT, Savo 14  Olymp-Banja Luka
27. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp-Banja Luka
28. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14  Olymp-Banja Luka
29. SERDAR, Vuk 12  Olymp-Banja Luka
30. PECANAC, Viktor 13  Olymp-Banja Luka
31. AVDIC, Vedad 16  Aquafit, SA
32. MARIJANOVIC, Bruno 12 Orka, MO
33. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16  Olymp-Banja Luka
34. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16  Olymp-Banja Luka
35. TOMIC, Kosta 15  Olymp-Banja Luka
36. DJAJIC, David 15  Olymp-Banja Luka
37. SMILJIC, Filip 14 22. April, BL
38. COLIC, Matija 15  22. April, BL
39. BAJIC, Aleksej 16 22. April, BL
40. CIGOJEVIC, Lazar 16 22. April, BL
DSQ MILJIC, Andrija 12 22. April, BL

28.74+0,92 385
30.02+0,66 337
31.07+0,85 304
34.38+1,04 224
34.47+0,83 223
34.94+0,70 214
35.23+0,75 209
35.93+0,82 197
36.40+0,56 189
36.72+0,65 184
36.74+0,87 184
37.43+0,80 174
37.75+0,94 169
37.95+0,91 167
38.21+0,87 163
38.24+0,90 163
38.28+0,65 162
39.08+0,81 153
39.19+0,61 151
39.27+0,92 150
39.28+0,84 150
40.04+0,71 142
40.11+0,75 141
41.11+0,95 131
42.16+0,57 122
42.55+0,75 118
42.70+0,89 117
43.03+0,75 114
43.16+1,05 113
4552+0,97 96
45.97+1,44 94
46.67+0,93 89
46.81+0,62 89
48.84 78
49.83 73
51.38+0,61 67
53.44+0,92 59

56.63 50
590.31 43

1:59.21 5
59.22
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